

POTSwap LTE910PS V1.00 Hardware Only Solution

Release and Waiver of Liability

I, ______ understand and acknowledge the following information regarding the purchase of Janus POTSwaps (LTE910PS V1.00) without associated voice services from Janus Remote Communications.

Please Initial

_____ I understand and acknowledge that Janus Remote Communications does not generally offer their POTSwap (p/n LTE910PS V1.00) without AT&T voice services due to issues that may arise in procuring SIM cards and plans other than those offered by Janus Remote Communications.

_____ I understand and acknowledge that Janus Remote Communications cannot and will not assist customers in obtaining AT&T SIM cards or voice service for their POTSwap part number LTE910PS V1.00 directly from AT&T or any other party.

_____ I understand and acknowledge that Janus will sell POTSwap part number LTE910PS V1.00 without associated SIM cards and plans ("Hardware Only" options) to Janus end customers who complete this release and waiver of liability.

_____ I agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless Connor-Winfield Corporation, Janus Remote Communications, and its direct and indirect subsidiaries and affiliates and the directors, officers, agents, and employees of any of these (the "Impact Indemnified Parties") from any claim, demand, action, citation, or legal proceeding, including, but not limited to, those arising out of or resulting from the death or bodily injury of any person, or the damage, loss, or destruction of any real or tangible personal property, and for reasonable attorneys' fees, made by any party against the Connor-Winfield and Janus Remote Communications Indemnified Parties that arise out of or result from your use of or inability to use Voice Services or your violation of any of these Terms, or your violation of any rights of any third-party.

_____ I certify that I have the authority to consent to the stipulations of this release and waiver of liability on behalf of the organization that I represent.

Name	Title
Organization	Date
e	
Signature:	

Janus Remote Communications – A Division of the Connor-Winfield Corporation 2111 Comprehensive Drive | Aurora, IL | 60505 630.499-2121 | info@janus-rc.com | www.janus-rc.com